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SEC/403/2023                                                                                                                           November 27, 2023 

  

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank’s 
Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on November 27, 2023,  this is 

to inform that the Bank has received letter from the Legal heir of the following shareholder regarding 

loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. 

 

Sl. No 
Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate 

No. 

No. of       

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1.  ZACHARIAH V Z20119 117123 

130447 

142317 

100 

51 

68 

10812124-10812223 

37486291-37486341 

46799373-46799440 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share 

Certificates to the concerned legal heir after completion of necessary formalities. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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