

November 27, 2023

SEC/403/2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

\_\_\_\_\_

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on November 27, 2023, this is to inform that the Bank has received letter from the Legal heir of the following shareholder regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	ZACHARIAH V	Z20119	117123	100	10812124-10812223
			130447	51	37486291-37486341
			142317	68	46799373-46799440

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned legal heir after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

From, NK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTC Aleyanne Zacharia 127995. Marchadivelakethu 27 NOV 2023 Pattathanan Nagal - 189 pattatheren, Kollam - 691021 COIMBATORE - 28 kollan, keede (10, (The deak in time India prévale Lital Sneyz: 35°, May glower avenue, Behind Sindhil Nagae, Coinbalore Respected See, 9 an waithing this letter to infor you that My hurband V. Lachau's has passed away on last year 19/6/2022. He was having Share in C.S.B Folio NO: 220119, total no: of Slaves is 272, and I am lavery s'3 Phase's Certificale in my hand. So kindly lead me the duplicate Copy of remaining shares So kindly teangle the remaining and total Chases to my name. I am attaching the Copy of Shares, par Card Copy, Adhae Card Copy and family membership ceet ficale and Death Ceet ficale of my Rusband So kendly do the needfal Thanking you your faither Ally marzachania